

Dogs Of A Good Society (D.O.G.S.)

5001 Edinbrook Terrace Suite #431297 Brooklyn Park, MN 55443 (612) 392-0626 dogsofagoodsociety@gmail.com www.dogsofagoodsociety.org

Spencer Scholarship Legacy Fund Form

The Spencer Scholarship Legacy Fund was created in memory of Lily, a Twin Cities Pet Rescue alumna. Though Lily is no longer living, her legacy continues to shine in the form of donated training sessions benefiting other rescue dogs. Through the Legacy Fund, animal lovers are able to make a donation in memory or honor of a beloved companion animal, friend, or family member towards training sessions for a foster dog in need.

Please complete this form and send it to Dogs of a Good Society, included along with a check for your donation amount.

At the time your donation is used, you will be notified of the dog you are sponsoring with a photo and personal story.

I would like to make a donation to the Spencer Scholarship Legacy Fund in the amount of: \$	
Name:	
Full Address:	
Telephone:	
E-Mail:	
Memorial – in memory of	
Honor – in honor of	
Any Additional Information You Would Like To Share:	
I give D.O.G.S. permission to share my name and the name of the pet in which this do purposes of media advertising:	onation is made for
☐ Yes, please share! ☐ No, I'd prefer to remain anonymous	
Please send to:	
Dogs of a Good Society, 5001 Edinbrook Terrace, P.O. Box 431297, Brooklyn Park, 1	MN 55443